Multiturn absolute rotary encoder
EVM78E-P
< Up to 30 Bit multiturn
< ATEX approval
< IECEx approval
< Flameproof enclosure
< Removable connection cap
Function

General information
Use in the hazardous area see instruction manuals
Type Code
Structure of the type code
E V M 7 8 P – (1) (1) (2) (3) (3) (4) P B (5) – (6) (6) (7) (7)
E Data format
E Ethernet
V Shaft version
V Solid shaft
M Funktional principle
M Multiturn
78 Size
78 Housing diameter 78 mm
E Option 1
E Explosion Proof, Standard IP66
(1) (1) Shaft diameter
01 Shaft Ø 10 mm x 20 mm
02 Shaft Ø 12 mm x 25 mm
(2) Flange
1 Clamping flange
2 Servo flange
(3) (3) Connection type
00 Terminal compartment with two M20 x 1.5 6H threads each, 17 mm thread depth, for cable glands
DR Terminal compartment, 2 cable glands
KR Terminal compartment, 1 cable gland, 1 stopping plug
(4) Exit position
A Axial
R Radial
P Option
P Profinet
B Output Code
B Binary
(5) Housing material
N Aluminum
I INOX 1.4404 (AISI 316L)
(6) (6) Multiturn: Number of bits and puls count
12 12 Bits, 4096 pulses
14 14 Bits, 16384 pulses
(7) (7) Singleturn: Number of bits and puls count
13 13 Bits, 8192 Impulse
16 16 Bits, 65536 Impulse
Multiturn absolute rotary encoder EVM78E-P
Re